

Transportation Services Division 1815 Sir Isaac Brock Way, Thorold, ON L2V 4T7 905-980-6000 Toll-free: 1-800-263-7215

MEMORANDUM

TSC-C 2-2019

Subject: 2019 Active Transportation Steering Committee Proposed Work Plan

Date: March 26, 2019

To: Transportation Steering Committee

From: Carolyn Ryall, Director Transportation Services Division

The 2019 Active Transportation Steering Committee Proposed Work Plan is being submitted for review by members.

The work plan will be used as the guiding document for work on related projects and activities.

Respectfully submitted and signed by

Carolyn Ryall,

Director Transportation Services Division

Attached:

Appendix 1 - 2019 Active Transportation Steering Committee Proposed Work Plan